ACC.26 Hotel Contact List

As of 5/6/25

Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 Hotel Phone

AC Hotel New Orleans Olivia Hodgins 504-962-0704 OLIVIA.HODGINS@ACHOTELNOLA.COM 221 Carondelet St 504-962-0700
Aloft New Orleans Downtown Megan Heitz MEGAN.HEITZ@ALOFTNEWORLEANSDOWNTOWN.COM 225 Baronne Street 504-581-9225
Astor Crowne Plaza Lynn Stetzer 504-962-0547 LSTETZER@ASTORNEWORLEANS.COM 739 Canal St 504-962-0500
Cambria Hotel New Orleans TaraC DiPascal 504-312-4964 TARA.DIPASCAL@CAMBRIANEWORLEANS.COM 632 Tchoupitoulas Street 504-524-7770
Courtyard by Marriott - Iberville Shannon Ryan SHANNON.RYAN2@MARRIOTT.COM 910 Iberville St 504-523-2400
Courtyard by Marriott - Iberville Kimberly Johnson KIMBERLY.JOHNSON@MARRIOTT.COM 910 Iberville St 504-523-2400
Courtyard by Marriott Downtown Courtney Sampier 504-581-9005 COURTNEY.SAMPIER@MARRIOT.COM 124 St Charles Ave 504-581-9005
Courtyard by Marriott New Orleans Warehouse Arts D Jennifer Shutt JSHUTT@IMMHOTELS.COM 300 Julia St 504-598-9898
DoubleTree by Hilton New Orleans Tionnie Hasty TIONNIE.HASTY@HILTON.COM 300 Canal St 504-581-1300
Drury Plaza Hotel New Orleans Star Bosket 504-380-8322 STAR.BOSKET@DRURYHOTELS.COM 820 Poydras St 504-529-7800
Embassy Suites Hotel Linda Bastion 504-378-4034 LINDA.BASTION@HILTON.COM 315 Julia St 504-378-4032
Fairfield Inn & Suites N.O. Downtown Danielle Ceaser 504-944-9088 DANIELLE.E.CEASER@MARRIOTT.COM 346 Baronne St 504-524-1140
Hampton Inn & Suites Downtown Charlotte Green 504-529-5077 CHARLOTTE.GREEN@AIMBRIDGE.COM 226 Carondelet St 504-529-9990
Hampton Inn & Suites New Orleans Convention Center Mary Pat (Leslie) Semmes 504-293-1200 MARYPAT.LESLIE@AIMBRIDGE.COM 1201 Convention Center Blvd 504-566-9990
Higgins Hotel, Curio Collection by Hilton Andreas Jansen 504-459-0715 AJANSEN@HIGGINSHOTELNOLA.COM 1000 Magazine St (504)528-1941
Hilton Garden Inn Convention Center Corey Casadaban 504-310-1008 COREY.CASADABAN@AIMBRIDGE.COM 1001 S Peters St 504-525-0044
Hilton Garden Inn Convention Center Jessica Grest JESSICA.GREST@AIMBRIDGE.COM 1001 S Peters St 504-525-0044
Hilton Garden Inn French Quarter Constance Frazier 504-281-4005 CONSTANCE.FRAZIER@HILTON.COM 821 Gravier St 504-324-6000
Hilton New Orleans Riverside Sharon Rodriguez 504-556-3753 SHARON.RODRIGUEZ@HILTON.COM Two Poydras Street 504-561-0500
Hilton St. Charles Jasmine Buckley 504-378-2800 JASMINE.BUCKLEY@HILTON.COM 333 St Charles Avenue 504-378-2800
Holiday Inn Express N.O. Downtown Anphia Smith 504-564-5400 ANPHIA.SMITH@QHIEXPRESSNOLA.COM 334 Okeefe Ave 504-524-5400
Hotel Fontenot by Kimpton Sarah Mariana SARAH.MARIANA@HOTELFONTENOT.COM 501 Tchoupitoulas St 504-571-1818
Hotel Monteleone Lisa Thompson 504-339-6461 LTHOMPSON@HOTELMONTELEONE.COM 214 Royal St 504-523-3341
Hyatt Centric French Quarter New Orleans Samantha Arnold SAMANTHA.ARNOLD@HYATT.COM 800 Iberville St 504-586-0800
Hyatt Place New Orleans Conv Center Kerri Donnelly KERRI.DONNELLY@HYATT.COM 881 Convention Center Blvd 504-524-1881
Intercontinental Randy Parkins RANDY.PARKINS@ICNEWORLEANS.COM 444 St Charles Ave 504-553-9550
JW Marriott New Orleans Malijah Dyer 504-613-2879 MALIJAH.DYER@MARRIOTT.COM 614 Canal St 504-525-6500
Le Meridien New Orleans Yvonne Everhardt 504-525-9444 YVONNE.EVERHARDT@MARRIOTT.COM 333 Poydras St 504-525-9444
Le Pavillon Hotel Main Hotel 504-581-3111 _ 833 Poydras St 504-581-3111
Loews New Orleans Hotel Robert Reso ROBERT.RESO@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 300 Poydras Street 504-595-3300
New Orleans Marriott Shannon Fisher 504-613-1975 SHANNON.FISHER@MARRIOTT.COM 555 Canal St 504-581-1000
New Orleans Marriott Warehouse Arts District Gregorey Martinez 504-613-2845 GREGOREY.MARTINEZ@MARRIOTT.COM 859 Convention Center Blvd 504-613-2888
Old No. 77 Hotel and Chandlery Randy Ortega 504-599-2114 RANDY.ORTEGA@PYRIAMIDGLOBAL.COM 535 Tchoupitoulas St 504-302-0017
Q&C Hotel, Autograph Collection Cindy Kass CKASS@QANDC.COM 344 Camp Street 504-587-9700
Q&C Hotel, Autograph Collection Josh Carpenter JCARPENTER@QANDC.COM 344 Camp Street 504-587-9700
Renaissance Arts Hotel Keith Vincent 504-613-2340 KEITH.VINCENT@MARRIOTT.COM 700 Tchoupitoulas St 504-613-2330
Renaissance Pere Marquette Hotel Keith Vincent 504-613-2340 KEITH.VINCENT@MARRIOTT.COM 817 Common St 504-525-1111
Residence Inn New Orleans French Quarter Bart Pouwels 504-445-6284 BARTP@IMMHOTELS.COM 360 St. Charles Avenue 504-552-0360
Ritz Carlton New Orleans Lisa Stutz 504-524-1331 LISA.STUTZ@RITZCARLTON.COM 921 Canal St 504-524-1331
Sheraton New Orleans Group Reservations NOLARESERVATIONS@MARRIOTT.COM 500 Canal Street 504-525-2500
Sheraton New Orleans Donette Lewis 504-595-6237 DONETTE.LEWIS@SHERATON.COM 500 Canal Street 504-525-2500
Sonesta ES Suites New Orleans Convention Center Christine Sory 504-681-9077 CSORY@SONESTA.COM 345 St. Joseph Street 504-522-1300
SpringHill Suites Bart Pouwels 504-445-3284 BARTP@IMMHOTELS.COM 301 Saint Joseph St 504-522-3100
The Eliza Jane Rochelle Knockum RKNOCKUM@THEELIZAJANE.COM 315 Magazine Street 504-882-1234
The Riverfront Hotel Kathy Crier KCRIER@THERIVERFRONTHOTEL.COM 701 Convention Center Blvd 504-524-8200
The Roosevelt New Orleans Zaria Powell 504-335-3015 ZARIA.POWELL@WALDORFASTORIA.COM 130 Roosevelt Way 504-648-1200
The Troubadour Robin White ROBIN.WHITE@SCARLETTHOTELGROUP.COM 1111 Gravier Street 504-518-5800
The Westin New Orleans Jonathan Rogers 504-533-5106 JROGERS@WESTINNEWORLEANS.COM 100 Iberville St 504-566-7006
Virgin Hotels New Orleans Steffanie Arnold STEFFANIE.ARNOLD@VIRGINHOTELS.COM 550 Baronne Street 504-603-8000
Virgin Hotels New Orleans L Price LASHONBAR.PRINCE@VIRGINHOTELS.COM 550 Baronne Street 504-603-8000
Windsor Court Ashley Caldwell 504-596-4639 ACALDWELL@WINDSORCOURTHOTEL.COM 300 Gravier St 504-523-6000
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Wyndham French Quarter Jennifer Krass |504-613-3237 [JENNIFER.KRASS@AIMBRIDGE.COM 124 Royal Street |504-529-7211
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